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Men / 9 / 14 yrs
Session: 1-9

Num Name/GymRank AA

Angel Leon1 9110
Gym World Central

14.800 13.750 13.00014.200 13.90013.550 83.200
15.300 14.050 12.80014.450 12.90013.350 82.850

Prelims
Finals

166.050Combined Total:

Garrett Hughes2 9176
Black Hills Gym 

14.050 14.350 13.20013.150 12.35012.450 79.550
14.000 14.450 12.90013.550 12.50012.700 80.100

Prelims
Finals

159.650Combined Total:

Christopher Osgood3 9115
Victory Gym Acad

13.450 13.800 13.50013.400 12.20012.950 79.300
13.450 13.700 13.55013.200 12.90013.350 80.150

Prelims
Finals

159.450Combined Total:

Daniel Lasenbby4 9174
Vitaly Scherbo Gym

13.700 14.200 13.80012.550 12.00013.150 79.400
13.350 14.300 13.90012.250 12.35012.400 78.550

Prelims
Finals

157.950Combined Total:

Zion English5 9175
West Coast Olympia 

13.500 13.500 12.80012.800 12.65013.050 78.300
13.600 13.650 13.55012.700 11.70013.250 78.450

Prelims
Finals

156.750Combined Total:

Perry Lightfoot6 9173
SCATS Gymnastics

14.300 13.450 12.85012.700 12.15012.600 78.050
13.050 13.900 13.00012.650 11.25012.650 76.500

Prelims
Finals

154.550Combined Total:

Luke Smigliani7 9187
Ellis Gym School 

13.600 12.950 12.40013.400 11.55012.800 76.700
13.550 12.800 12.80013.750 11.45013.350 77.700

Prelims
Finals

154.400Combined Total:

Sam Kressman8 9181
Preston Gym Acad

13.150 13.100 12.60013.000 12.15013.450 77.450
14.000 12.300 12.75012.750 11.30013.200 76.300

Prelims
Finals

153.750Combined Total:

Matthew Randolph9 9113
Payke Gym Acad

13.850 13.550 11.80013.000 10.35013.500 76.050
13.500 14.000 11.90012.950 11.55013.600 77.500

Prelims
Finals

153.550Combined Total:

Blake Wright10T 9169
TAGS South Gym

13.500 12.750 11.90011.700 12.55013.600 76.000
14.200 12.900 11.75012.850 12.50013.200 77.400

Prelims
Finals

153.400Combined Total:

Tibor Francia10T 9172
SCATS Gymnastics

13.550 14.400 12.15011.800 12.80012.450 77.150
13.900 13.750 12.00011.100 12.90012.600 76.250

Prelims
Finals

153.400Combined Total:

Edward Silvestar12T 9203
Cobb Challengers

14.200 11.750 12.65013.100 12.70012.650 77.050
13.500 11.650 13.00012.400 12.70013.000 76.250

Prelims
Finals

153.300Combined Total:

Nicholas Handley12T 9205
Newnan School 

14.000 13.500 13.60012.600 12.15012.200 78.050
13.000 12.400 13.70011.600 12.35012.200 75.250

Prelims
Finals

153.300Combined Total:
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Reid Ross14 9112
Oroville Gymnastcis

13.300 12.700 13.20012.650 11.95013.000 76.800
13.250 12.700 12.90012.700 12.15012.700 76.400

Prelims
Finals

153.200Combined Total:

Jaret Beyer15 9123
Centre Elite Gym 

13.750 12.600 13.60012.400 12.35013.150 77.850
13.800 11.750 12.50012.200 12.15012.800 75.200

Prelims
Finals

153.050Combined Total:

Evan Pendergast16T 9125
Eastern National 

13.900 11.900 12.00012.900 12.35012.900 75.950
13.400 12.350 12.30012.850 13.00012.650 76.550

Prelims
Finals

152.500Combined Total:

Christian Marsh16T 9182
Preston Gym Acad

13.550 12.750 12.95013.100 10.90012.850 76.100
13.650 12.300 13.20013.500 11.00012.750 76.400

Prelims
Finals

152.500Combined Total:

Jake Sawyer18 9136
5280 Gym North 

12.850 13.700 12.90011.900 11.95012.950 76.250
13.650 11.100 12.60012.500 11.95013.800 75.600

Prelims
Finals

151.850Combined Total:

Evan Kriley19 9120
Pittsburgh Northstar

12.750 13.850 12.45011.350 12.15012.800 75.350
13.250 13.400 12.60011.900 12.05012.400 75.600

Prelims
Finals

150.950Combined Total:

Patrick Kramer20 9128
Roswell Gymnastics

14.000 12.800 11.70012.300 11.65013.300 75.750
13.100 11.350 11.90013.000 12.15012.950 74.450

Prelims
Finals

150.200Combined Total:

Adam Hutchinson21 9204
North Metro Gym CTR

13.650 12.500 11.75012.050 12.25013.700 75.900
13.900 11.650 11.85012.400 11.15013.200 74.150

Prelims
Finals

150.050Combined Total:

Travis Braud22 9178
C.G.'s Gymnastics

13.700 12.200 12.60011.950 11.90012.850 75.200
13.150 13.100 13.25011.950 10.90012.350 74.700

Prelims
Finals

149.900Combined Total:

Noah Scigliano23 9107
Triad Gymnastics

13.300 12.700 12.95011.950 11.85012.450 75.200
13.500 11.600 13.25011.600 11.90011.950 73.800

Prelims
Finals

149.000Combined Total:

Suneet Tipireni24 9201
Stick It Gymnastics

12.700 13.300 12.10012.650 11.75012.650 75.150
12.700 12.900 11.95011.500 10.45012.550 72.050

Prelims
Finals

147.200Combined Total:

Massimo Sweet25 9139
Sterling Gymnastics

12.450 11.100 12.85013.450 10.90013.050 73.800
__.___ __.___ 12.90014.050 __.___13.500 40.450

Prelims
Finals

114.250Combined Total:

Christian Jarrell26 9124
Fairland Gymnastics

13.400 13.050 12.25011.850 12.40012.100 75.050
13.800 13.500 __._____.___ 11.400__.___ 38.700

Prelims
Finals

113.750Combined Total:
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Caleb Rickard27 9109
Diamond Elite Gym 

12.900 12.100 13.55012.250 12.00012.350 75.150
0.000 0.000 13.55012.600 0.00011.950 38.100

Prelims
Finals

113.250Combined Total:

Carter Tope28 9106
Triad Gymnastics

13.300 12.950 12.80012.200 11.40012.050 74.700
__.___ 13.250 12.95012.250 __._____.___ 38.450

Prelims
Finals

113.150Combined Total:

Nick Smiley29 9190
St.Charles Gym 

12.900 11.800 12.90012.800 12.30012.250 74.950
__.___ __.___ 12.95012.700 12.400__.___ 38.050

Prelims
Finals

113.000Combined Total:

Eric Mitchell30 9196
Premier Gym West 

13.400 11.800 11.40011.700 12.15013.450 73.900
13.000 __.___ __._____.___ 11.90012.600 37.500

Prelims
Finals

111.400Combined Total:

Morgan Seyler31 9117
Southlake Gym Acad

13.550 11.900 13.20012.300 11.15012.050 74.150
12.300 __.___ 13.10010.850 __._____.___ 36.250

Prelims
Finals

110.400Combined Total:

Derek Stark32 9137
5280 Gym North 

13.550 12.700 10.65011.300 12.05011.900 72.150
13.800 10.550 __._____.___ 12.250__.___ 36.600

Prelims
Finals

108.750Combined Total:

Yuchen Lee33 9114
South Coast Gym 

14.050 12.500 13.30011.100 11.00012.600 74.550
14.350 __.___ 13.250__.___ __._____.___ 27.600

Prelims
Finals

102.150Combined Total:

Rory Carroll34 9135
5280 Gym North 

13.400 12.700 12.20012.000 11.65012.550 74.500
13.850 12.750 __._____.___ __._____.___ 26.600

Prelims
Finals

101.100Combined Total:

Everett Kohinke35 9198
Queen City Gym 

12.950 12.850 11.90012.850 11.55011.950 74.050
__.___ 12.800 __.___13.700 __._____.___ 26.500

Prelims
Finals

100.550Combined Total:

Jared Sheets36T 9127
Atlanta School 

13.650 12.900 11.90011.550 11.30012.300 73.600
14.100 12.600 __._____.___ __._____.___ 26.700

Prelims
Finals

100.300Combined Total:

Alex Walther36T 9165
MHG

13.400 12.450 12.05011.550 12.15012.650 74.250
13.700 __.___ __._____.___ 12.350__.___ 26.050

Prelims
Finals

100.300Combined Total:

Nehemiah Baker38 9131
Flip Force Gym 

13.050 12.800 12.75011.950 11.25013.050 74.850
__.___ 12.600 __._____.___ __.___12.800 25.400

Prelims
Finals

100.250Combined Total:

Miles Miller39 9126
World Cup Gymnastics

13.400 12.150 12.20010.700 12.20012.500 73.150
13.900 __.___ __._____.___ 13.150__.___ 27.050

Prelims
Finals

100.200Combined Total:
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Dawson Medlock40 9171
Platinum Gymnastics

12.250 12.800 12.70011.400 11.70012.950 73.800
__.___ 13.750 __._____.___ __.___12.600 26.350

Prelims
Finals

100.150Combined Total:

Matthew Sullivan41 9197
Premier Gym West 

13.450 12.200 11.60012.150 11.10013.450 73.950
13.000 __.___ __._____.___ __.___13.100 26.100

Prelims
Finals

100.050Combined Total:

Mathew Diaz42 9122
Parkettes-PA

13.900 12.350 12.25012.950 10.70012.300 74.450
12.250 __.___ __.___13.200 __._____.___ 25.450

Prelims
Finals

99.900Combined Total:

Zach Ziolkowski43 9189
Gymnastics Michiana

12.900 11.900 13.40011.300 11.80012.700 74.000
__.___ __.___ 14.050__.___ 11.800__.___ 25.850

Prelims
Finals

99.850Combined Total:

Sterling Harris44 9199
Queen City Gym 

13.350 12.900 12.10012.350 11.45012.000 74.150
__.___ 12.950 __.___12.100 __._____.___ 25.050

Prelims
Finals

99.200Combined Total:

Cash Buske45 9104
Swiss Turners Gym

13.050 12.250 12.75012.400 11.85012.700 75.000
__.___ __.___ __.___11.550 11.800__.___ 23.350

Prelims
Finals

98.350Combined Total:

Garrett Kasiski46 9206
Gymstrada Gym

12.350 11.550 13.00012.050 10.70013.200 72.850
__.___ __.___ 11.800__.___ __.___13.350 25.150

Prelims
Finals

98.000Combined Total:

Christian Gulotta47 9184
Hotshots Gymnastics

11.900 12.650 12.50011.550 11.75012.900 73.250
__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 11.10013.500 24.600

Prelims
Finals

97.850Combined Total:

Craig Reardon Jr.48 9138
Gymnastics And More

14.000 9.950 12.90011.150 11.40011.000 70.400
13.900 __.___ 12.750__.___ __._____.___ 26.650

Prelims
Finals

97.050Combined Total:

Troy Mendelson49 9170
Platinum Gymnastics

12.250 12.350 12.95011.650 12.10010.250 71.550
__.___ __.___ 13.200__.___ 12.250__.___ 25.450

Prelims
Finals

97.000Combined Total:

Graham Shaw50 9183
World Class Gym- NY

13.150 12.050 12.80012.200 11.40011.600 73.200
__.___ __.___ 11.90011.800 __._____.___ 23.700

Prelims
Finals

96.900Combined Total:

Kurt Lawrence51 9193
Gymnastics Spot 

13.000 11.600 12.10012.350 11.75012.550 73.350
__.___ __.___ __.___10.950 10.600__.___ 21.550

Prelims
Finals

94.900Combined Total:

Daniel Matheis52 9192
Above The Barre Gym

13.550 12.650 12.05012.100 11.10012.350 73.800
13.900 __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 13.900

Prelims
Finals

87.700Combined Total:
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PJ Lenz53 9168
TAGS South Gym

13.750 12.650 10.50012.000 11.70012.350 72.950
13.400 __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 13.400

Prelims
Finals

86.350Combined Total:

Ethan Grauer54 9185
Hotshots Gymnastics

12.450 11.400 13.25011.600 11.50012.550 72.750
__.___ __.___ 13.500__.___ __._____.___ 13.500

Prelims
Finals

86.250Combined Total:

Austin Torres55 9129
Gym Acad Of Atlanta

12.900 12.850 12.50012.100 10.45012.200 73.000
__.___ 12.950 __._____.___ __._____.___ 12.950

Prelims
Finals

85.950Combined Total:

Blake Winkler56 9118
Texas Dreams Gym 

13.250 11.500 11.35013.000 11.30012.350 72.750
__.___ __.___ __.___13.100 __._____.___ 13.100

Prelims
Finals

85.850Combined Total:

Genya Nenaydykh57T 9103
Swiss Turners Gym

12.450 12.050 11.65012.100 11.50012.850 72.600
__.___ __.___ __._____.___ __.___12.250 12.250

Prelims
Finals

84.850Combined Total:

Alexander Resendiz57T 9167
Scamps Gymnastics

13.000 11.800 11.80011.650 12.15012.450 72.850
__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 12.000__.___ 12.000

Prelims
Finals

84.850Combined Total:

James Read59 9134
Michigan Academy

12.950 12.200 12.05012.300 10.90011.450 71.850
__.___ __.___ __.___12.950 __._____.___ 12.950

Prelims
Finals

84.800Combined Total:

Ethan Reed60 9200
Armory Athletics

13.350 11.650 12.00011.850 11.80012.500 73.150
__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 11.100__.___ 11.100

Prelims
Finals

84.250Combined Total:

Nathan Reed61 9180
WOGA Frisco

13.600 12.000 11.50011.650 9.55012.500 70.800
12.950 __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 12.950

Prelims
Finals

83.750Combined Total:

Alexandre Wolf62 9133
Geddert's Twistars 

12.900 11.900 11.30010.850 11.15013.100 71.200
__.___ __.___ __._____.___ __.___12.050 12.050

Prelims
Finals

83.250Combined Total:

Flint Bornstein63 9102
M & M Gymnastics

12.400 12.650 10.50011.500 10.75012.750 70.550
__.___ __.___ __._____.___ __.___12.400 12.400

Prelims
Finals

82.950Combined Total:

Braden Whitaker64 9191
St.Charles Gym 

11.950 12.600 12.55011.900 8.05012.850 69.900
__.___ __.___ __._____.___ __.___12.700 12.700

Prelims
Finals

82.600Combined Total:

Jacob Cooke65 9119
Hanover Gymnastics

13.150 12.850 12.35012.250 11.00012.050 73.650
__.___ 0.000 __.___0.000 __._____.___ 0.000

Prelims
Finals

73.650Combined Total:
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Logan Krabbe66 9179
Emerald City Gym 

12.600 12.550 12.90011.750 11.45011.700 72.950
0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000

Prelims
Finals

72.950Combined Total:

Cade Solito67 9264
Twisters Gym- MD

0.000 13.350 0.0000.000 0.00013.050 26.400
__.___ 13.600 __._____.___ __.___12.600 26.200

Prelims
Finals

52.600Combined Total:
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Men / 9 / 14 yrs
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Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Angel Leon1 9110 Gym World Central 30.10014.800
5.600
9.200

15.300
5.800
9.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Yuchen Lee2 9114 South Coast Gym 28.40014.050

5.300
8.750

14.350
5.300
9.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Garrett Hughes3 9176 Black Hills Gym 28.05014.050

4.400
9.650

14.000
4.400
9.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Craig Reardon Jr.4 9138 Gymnastics And More 27.90014.000

4.600
9.400

13.900
4.600
9.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jared Sheets5 9127 Atlanta School 27.75013.650

4.400
9.250

14.100
4.400
9.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Blake Wright6 9169 TAGS South Gym 27.700T 13.500

4.700
8.800

14.200
5.000
9.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Edward Silvestar6 9203 Cobb Challengers 27.700T 14.200

4.800
9.400

13.500
4.600
8.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jaret Beyer8 9123 Centre Elite Gym 27.550T 13.750

4.800
8.950

13.800
4.800
9.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Adam Hutchinson8 9204 North Metro Gym CTR 27.550T 13.650

4.300
9.350

13.900
4.300
9.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Tibor Francia10 9172 SCATS Gymnastics 27.450T 13.550

4.500
9.050

13.900
4.700
9.300

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Daniel Matheis10 9192 Above The Barre Gym 27.450T 13.550

4.500
9.050

13.900
4.700
9.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Matthew Randolph12 9113 Payke Gym Acad 27.350T 13.850

4.600
9.250

13.500
4.400
9.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Derek Stark12 9137 5280 Gym North 27.350T 13.550
4.900
8.650

13.800
4.700
9.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Perry Lightfoot12 9173 SCATS Gymnastics 27.350T 14.300

5.000
9.300

13.050
4.700
8.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Evan Pendergast15 9125 Eastern National 27.300T 13.900

4.700
9.200

13.400
4.300
9.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Miles Miller15 9126 World Cup Gymnastics 27.300T 13.400

4.300
9.100

13.900
4.400
9.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Rory Carroll17 9135 5280 Gym North 27.25013.400

4.300
9.100

13.850
4.500
9.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Christian Jarrell18 9124 Fairland Gymnastics 27.200T 13.400

4.400
9.000

13.800
4.600
9.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Christian Marsh18 9182 Preston Gym Acad 27.200T 13.550

4.300
9.250

13.650
4.300
9.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Luke Smigliani20 9187 Ellis Gym School 27.150T 13.600

4.400
9.200

13.550
4.400
9.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
PJ Lenz20 9168 TAGS South Gym 27.150T 13.750

4.400
9.350

13.400
4.300
9.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Sam Kressman20 9181 Preston Gym Acad 27.150T 13.150

4.400
8.750

14.000
4.600
9.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Patrick Kramer23 9128 Roswell Gymnastics 27.100T 14.000

4.600
9.400

13.100
4.100
9.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Zion English23 9175 West Coast Olympia 27.100T 13.500

4.300
9.200

13.600
4.300
9.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Alex Walther23 9165 MHG 27.100T 13.400
4.700
8.700

13.700
4.700
9.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Daniel Lasenbby26 9174 Vitaly Scherbo Gym 27.05013.700

4.700
9.000

13.350
4.700
8.650

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Nicholas Handley27 9205 Newnan School 27.00014.000

4.800
9.200

13.000
4.500
8.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Christopher Osgood28 9115 Victory Gym Acad 26.90013.450

4.400
9.050

13.450
4.500
8.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Travis Braud29 9178 C.G.'s Gymnastics 26.85013.700

4.300
9.400

13.150
4.100
9.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Noah Scigliano30 9107 Triad Gymnastics 26.80013.300

4.300
9.000

13.500
4.300
9.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Reid Ross31 9112 Oroville Gymnastcis 26.550T 13.300

4.200
9.100

13.250
4.200
9.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Nathan Reed31 9180 WOGA Frisco 26.550T 13.600

4.700
8.900

12.950
4.700
8.550

-0.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jake Sawyer33 9136 5280 Gym North 26.50012.850

4.300
8.550

13.650
4.500
9.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Matthew Sullivan34 9197 Premier Gym West 26.45013.450

4.200
9.250

13.000
4.000
9.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Eric Mitchell35 9196 Premier Gym West 26.40013.400

4.200
9.300

-0.100

13.000
4.000
9.100

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Mathew Diaz36 9122 Parkettes-PA 26.15013.900

5.100
8.800

12.250
4.500
7.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Evan Kriley37 9120 Pittsburgh Northstar 26.00012.750
4.000
8.750

13.250
4.200
9.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Morgan Seyler38 9117 Southlake Gym Acad 25.85013.550

4.800
8.750

12.300
4.700
7.700

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Suneet Tipireni39 9201 Stick It Gymnastics 25.40012.700

3.900
8.800

12.700
3.900
8.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Caleb Rickard40 9109 Diamond Elite Gym 12.90012.900

4.700
8.200

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Men / 9 / 14 yrs
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Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Garrett Hughes1 9176 Black Hills Gym 28.80014.350
5.100
9.250

14.450
5.100
9.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Daniel Lasenbby2 9174 Vitaly Scherbo Gym 28.50014.200

4.800
9.400

14.300
4.900
9.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Tibor Francia3 9172 SCATS Gymnastics 28.15014.400

5.000
9.400

13.750
4.800
8.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Angel Leon4 9110 Gym World Central 27.80013.750

4.500
9.250

14.050
4.500
9.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Matthew Randolph5 9113 Payke Gym Acad 27.55013.550

4.500
9.050

14.000
4.700
9.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Christopher Osgood6 9115 Victory Gym Acad 27.50013.800

4.300
9.500

13.700
4.300
9.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Perry Lightfoot7 9173 SCATS Gymnastics 27.35013.450

4.600
8.850

13.900
4.700
9.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Evan Kriley8 9120 Pittsburgh Northstar 27.25013.850

4.200
9.650

13.400
4.200
9.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Zion English9 9175 West Coast Olympia 27.15013.500

4.200
9.300

13.650
4.200
9.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Cade Solito10 9264 Twisters Gym- MD 26.95013.350

4.100
9.250

13.600
4.100
9.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Christian Jarrell11 9124 Fairland Gymnastics 26.550T 13.050

3.900
9.150

13.500
4.100
9.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Dawson Medlock11 9171 Platinum Gymnastics 26.550T 12.800

4.400
8.400

13.750
4.600
9.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Men / 9 / 14 yrs
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Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Carter Tope13 9106 Triad Gymnastics 26.200T 12.950
4.300
8.650

13.250
4.300
8.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Suneet Tipireni13 9201 Stick It Gymnastics 26.200T 13.300

4.500
8.800

12.900
4.500
8.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Nicholas Handley15 9205 Newnan School 25.90013.500

4.300
9.200

12.400
4.200
8.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Sterling Harris16 9199 Queen City Gym 25.85012.900

3.900
9.000

12.950
3.900
9.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Austin Torres17 9129 Gym Acad Of Atlanta 25.80012.850

3.900
8.950

12.950
3.900
9.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Luke Smigliani18 9187 Ellis Gym School 25.75012.950

4.000
8.950

12.800
3.900
8.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Everett Kohinke19 9198 Queen City Gym 25.650T 12.850

4.500
8.350

12.800
4.900
7.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Blake Wright19 9169 TAGS South Gym 25.650T 12.750

3.900
8.850

12.900
3.900
9.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jared Sheets21 9127 Atlanta School 25.50012.900

3.900
9.000

12.600
3.800
8.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Rory Carroll22 9135 5280 Gym North 25.45012.700

4.300
8.400

12.750
4.200
8.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Nehemiah Baker23 9131 Flip Force Gym 25.400T 12.800

3.900
8.900

12.600
3.900
8.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Sam Kressman23 9181 Preston Gym Acad 25.400T 13.100

4.100
9.000

12.300
4.000
8.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Men / 9 / 14 yrs
Session: 1-9

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Reid Ross23 9112 Oroville Gymnastcis 25.400T 12.700
3.900
8.800

12.700
3.800
8.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Travis Braud26 9178 C.G.'s Gymnastics 25.30012.200

3.800
8.400

13.100
4.000
9.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Christian Marsh27 9182 Preston Gym Acad 25.05012.750

3.900
8.850

12.300
3.700
8.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jake Sawyer28 9136 5280 Gym North 24.80013.700

4.800
8.900

11.100
4.500
6.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jaret Beyer29 9123 Centre Elite Gym 24.35012.600

3.800
8.800

11.750
3.900
7.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Noah Scigliano30 9107 Triad Gymnastics 24.30012.700

4.000
8.700

11.600
4.000
7.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Evan Pendergast31 9125 Eastern National 24.25011.900

3.900
8.000

12.350
3.900
8.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Patrick Kramer32 9128 Roswell Gymnastics 24.150T 12.800

3.700
9.100

11.350
3.600
7.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Adam Hutchinson32 9204 North Metro Gym CTR 24.150T 12.500

3.800
8.700

11.650
4.000
7.650

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Edward Silvestar34 9203 Cobb Challengers 23.40011.750

3.900
7.850

11.650
3.900
7.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Derek Stark35 9137 5280 Gym North 23.25012.700

4.400
8.300

10.550
3.700
6.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jacob Cooke36 9119 Hanover Gymnastics 12.85012.850

3.800
9.050

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Men / 9 / 14 yrs
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Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Caleb Rickard37 9109 Diamond Elite Gym 12.10012.100
4.100
8.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Men / 9 / 14 yrs
Session: 1-9

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Angel Leon1 9110 Gym World Central 28.65014.200
4.800
9.400

14.450
4.900
9.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Massimo Sweet2 9139 Sterling Gymnastics 27.50013.450

4.400
9.050

14.050
4.700
9.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Luke Smigliani3 9187 Ellis Gym School 27.15013.400

4.400
9.000

13.750
4.500
9.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Garrett Hughes4 9176 Black Hills Gym 26.70013.150

4.100
9.050

13.550
4.300
9.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Christian Marsh5 9182 Preston Gym Acad 26.600T 13.100

4.300
8.800

13.500
4.400
9.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Christopher Osgood5 9115 Victory Gym Acad 26.600T 13.400

4.500
8.900

13.200
4.300
8.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Everett Kohinke7 9198 Queen City Gym 26.55012.850

4.500
8.350

13.700
4.400
9.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Mathew Diaz8 9122 Parkettes-PA 26.15012.950

4.600
8.350

13.200
4.600
8.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Blake Winkler9 9118 Texas Dreams Gym 26.10013.000

4.400
8.600

13.100
4.300
8.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Matthew Randolph10 9113 Payke Gym Acad 25.95013.000

4.200
8.800

12.950
4.200
8.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Evan Pendergast11 9125 Eastern National 25.750T 12.900

3.600
9.300

12.850
3.600
9.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Sam Kressman11 9181 Preston Gym Acad 25.750T 13.000

3.600
9.400

12.750
3.900
8.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Men / 9 / 14 yrs
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Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Zion English13 9175 West Coast Olympia 25.500T 12.800
3.700
9.100

12.700
3.700
9.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Nick Smiley13 9190 St.Charles Gym 25.500T 12.800

3.400
9.400

12.700
3.400
9.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Edward Silvestar13 9203 Cobb Challengers 25.500T 13.100

4.300
8.800

12.400
4.200
8.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Reid Ross16 9112 Oroville Gymnastcis 25.350T 12.650

3.500
9.150

12.700
3.500
9.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Perry Lightfoot16 9173 SCATS Gymnastics 25.350T 12.700

4.300
8.400

12.650
4.300
8.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Patrick Kramer18 9128 Roswell Gymnastics 25.30012.300

3.900
8.400

13.000
4.100
8.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
James Read19 9134 Michigan Academy 25.25012.300

4.100
8.200

12.950
4.300
8.650

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Caleb Rickard20 9109 Diamond Elite Gym 24.85012.250

4.100
8.150

12.600
4.300
8.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Daniel Lasenbby21 9174 Vitaly Scherbo Gym 24.80012.550

4.500
8.050

12.250
4.500
7.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jaret Beyer22 9123 Centre Elite Gym 24.60012.400

3.300
9.100

12.200
3.400
8.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Blake Wright23 9169 TAGS South Gym 24.55011.700

3.500
8.200

12.850
3.900
8.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Sterling Harris24 9199 Queen City Gym 24.450T 12.350

4.100
8.250

12.100
4.200
7.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Men / 9 / 14 yrs
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Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Carter Tope24 9106 Triad Gymnastics 24.450T 12.200
4.400
7.800

12.250
4.100
8.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Adam Hutchinson24 9204 North Metro Gym CTR 24.450T 12.050

3.100
8.950

12.400
3.100
9.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jake Sawyer27 9136 5280 Gym North 24.40011.900

3.700
8.200

12.500
4.100
8.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Nicholas Handley28 9205 Newnan School 24.20012.600

3.900
8.700

11.600
3.900
7.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Suneet Tipireni29 9201 Stick It Gymnastics 24.15012.650

4.000
8.650

11.500
3.800
7.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Graham Shaw30 9183 World Class Gym- NY 24.00012.200

4.300
7.900

11.800
4.100
7.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Cash Buske31 9104 Swiss Turners Gym 23.95012.400

3.900
8.500

11.550
3.700
7.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Travis Braud32 9178 C.G.'s Gymnastics 23.90011.950

4.100
7.850

11.950
4.100
7.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Noah Scigliano33 9107 Triad Gymnastics 23.55011.950

2.800
9.150

11.600
2.600
9.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kurt Lawrence34 9193 Gymnastics Spot 23.30012.350

3.400
8.950

10.950
2.700
8.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Evan Kriley35 9120 Pittsburgh Northstar 23.25011.350

3.600
7.750

11.900
3.600
8.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Morgan Seyler36 9117 Southlake Gym Acad 23.15012.300

4.000
8.300

10.850
3.500
7.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Tibor Francia37 9172 SCATS Gymnastics 22.90011.800
3.600
8.200

11.100
3.600
7.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jacob Cooke38 9119 Hanover Gymnastics 12.25012.250

4.200
8.050

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Men / 9 / 14 yrs
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Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Daniel Lasenbby1 9174 Vitaly Scherbo Gym 27.70013.800
4.400
9.400

/        

13.900
4.400
9.500

/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Zach Ziolkowski2 9189 Gymnastics Michiana 27.45013.400

4.400
9.000

/        

14.050
4.800
9.350

-0.100/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Nicholas Handley3 9205 Newnan School 27.30013.600

4.600
9.000

/        

13.700
4.600
9.100

/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Caleb Rickard4 9109 Diamond Elite Gym 27.10013.550

4.400
9.150

/        

13.550
4.400
9.150

/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Christopher Osgood5 9115 Victory Gym Acad 27.05013.500

4.400
9.100

/        

13.550
4.400
9.150

/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ethan Grauer6 9185 Hotshots Gymnastics 26.75013.250

4.400
8.850

/        

13.500
4.400
9.100

/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Yuchen Lee7 9114 South Coast Gym 26.55013.300

4.000
9.300

/        

13.250
4.000
9.250

/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Zion English8 9175 West Coast Olympia 26.35012.800

3.800
9.000

/        

13.550
4.400
9.150

/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Morgan Seyler9 9117 Southlake Gym Acad 26.30013.200

3.600
9.600

/        

13.100
3.600
9.500

/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Noah Scigliano10 9107 Triad Gymnastics 26.20012.950

3.600
9.350

/        

13.250
3.800
9.450

/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Troy Mendelson11 9170 Platinum Gymnastics 26.150T 12.950

3.600
9.350

/        

13.200
3.600
9.600

/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Christian Marsh11 9182 Preston Gym Acad 26.150T 12.950

3.600
9.350

/        

13.200
3.600
9.600

/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Jaret Beyer13 9123 Centre Elite Gym 26.100T 13.600
4.400
9.200

/        

12.500
4.400
8.100

/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Reid Ross13 9112 Oroville Gymnastcis 26.100T 13.200

4.400
8.900

-0.100/        

12.900
3.600
9.300

/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Garrett Hughes13 9176 Black Hills Gym 26.100T 13.200

3.600
9.600

/        

12.900
3.600
9.300

/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Perry Lightfoot16 9173 SCATS Gymnastics 25.850T 12.850

3.600
9.250

/        

13.000
3.600
9.400

/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Travis Braud16 9178 C.G.'s Gymnastics 25.850T 12.600

3.600
9.000

/        

13.250
4.400
8.850

/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Nick Smiley16 9190 St.Charles Gym 25.850T 12.900

3.600
9.300

/        

12.950
3.800
9.150

/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Angel Leon19 9110 Gym World Central 25.80013.000

3.600
9.400

/        

12.800
3.600
9.200

/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Carter Tope20 9106 Triad Gymnastics 25.750T 12.800

3.600
9.200

/        

12.950
3.800
9.150

/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Massimo Sweet20 9139 Sterling Gymnastics 25.750T 12.850

3.600
9.250

/        

12.900
3.600
9.300

/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Craig Reardon Jr.22 9138 Gymnastics And More 25.650T 12.900

3.600
9.300

/        

12.750
3.600
9.150

/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Edward Silvestar22 9203 Cobb Challengers 25.650T 12.650

3.600
9.350

-0.300/        

13.000
3.600
9.400

/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jake Sawyer24 9136 5280 Gym North 25.50012.900

3.600
9.300

/        

12.600
3.800
8.800

/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Sam Kressman25 9181 Preston Gym Acad 25.35012.600
3.600
9.000

/        

12.750
3.600
9.150

/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Luke Smigliani26 9187 Ellis Gym School 25.20012.400

3.600
8.900

-0.100/        

12.800
3.600
9.200

/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Evan Kriley27 9120 Pittsburgh Northstar 25.05012.450

3.600
8.950

-0.100/        

12.600
3.600
9.000

/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Garrett Kasiski28 9206 Gymstrada Gym 24.80013.000

3.600
9.400

/        

11.800
4.000
7.800

/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Graham Shaw29 9183 World Class Gym- NY 24.70012.800

3.600
9.200

/        

11.900
3.600
8.600

-0.300/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Evan Pendergast30 9125 Eastern National 24.30012.000

2.800
9.200

/        

12.300
2.800
9.500

/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Tibor Francia31 9172 SCATS Gymnastics 24.15012.150

3.000
9.150

/        

12.000
3.000
9.000

/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Suneet Tipireni32 9201 Stick It Gymnastics 24.05012.100

3.000
9.100

/        

11.950
3.000
8.950

/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Matthew Randolph33 9113 Payke Gym Acad 23.70011.800

2.800
9.100

-0.100/        

11.900
2.800
9.100

/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Blake Wright34 9169 TAGS South Gym 23.65011.900

3.000
8.900

/        

11.750
3.000
8.750

/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Adam Hutchinson35 9204 North Metro Gym CTR 23.600T 11.750

2.800
8.950

/        

11.850
2.800
9.050

/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Patrick Kramer35 9128 Roswell Gymnastics 23.600T 11.700

2.800
8.900

/        

11.900
2.800
9.100

/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Logan Krabbe37 9179 Emerald City Gym 12.90012.900
3.800
9.200

-0.100/        

0.000
0.000
0.000

/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Men / 9 / 14 yrs
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Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Matthew Randolph1 9113 Payke Gym Acad 27.10013.500
4.000
9.500

13.600
4.200
9.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Angel Leon2 9110 Gym World Central 26.900T 13.550

4.700
8.850

13.350
4.700
8.650

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Adam Hutchinson2 9204 North Metro Gym CTR 26.900T 13.700

3.900
9.800

13.200
3.900
9.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Blake Wright4 9169 TAGS South Gym 26.80013.600

4.100
9.500

13.200
3.900
9.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jake Sawyer5 9136 5280 Gym North 26.75012.950

3.900
9.050

13.800
4.300
9.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Sam Kressman6 9181 Preston Gym Acad 26.65013.450

4.000
9.450

13.200
4.000
9.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Massimo Sweet7 9139 Sterling Gymnastics 26.550T 13.050

3.900
9.150

13.500
4.200
9.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Matthew Sullivan7 9197 Premier Gym West 26.550T 13.450

4.000
9.450

13.100
3.800
9.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Garrett Kasiski7 9206 Gymstrada Gym 26.550T 13.200

3.800
9.400

13.350
4.100
9.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Christian Gulotta10 9184 Hotshots Gymnastics 26.40012.900

3.700
9.200

13.500
3.900
9.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Christopher Osgood11 9115 Victory Gym Acad 26.300T 12.950

3.900
9.050

13.350
4.100
9.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Zion English11 9175 West Coast Olympia 26.300T 13.050

4.200
8.850

13.250
4.200
9.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Patrick Kramer13 9128 Roswell Gymnastics 26.25013.300
4.000
9.300

12.950
3.800
9.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Luke Smigliani14 9187 Ellis Gym School 26.15012.800

3.700
9.100

13.350
4.100
9.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Eric Mitchell15 9196 Premier Gym West 26.05013.450

4.100
9.350

12.600
3.700
8.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jaret Beyer16 9123 Centre Elite Gym 25.95013.150

4.200
8.950

12.800
4.000
8.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Nehemiah Baker17 9131 Flip Force Gym 25.85013.050

3.800
9.250

12.800
3.800
9.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Reid Ross18 9112 Oroville Gymnastcis 25.70013.000

3.800
9.200

12.700
3.600
9.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Cade Solito19 9264 Twisters Gym- MD 25.650T 13.050

3.400
9.650

12.600
3.400
9.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Edward Silvestar19 9203 Cobb Challengers 25.650T 12.650

3.900
8.750

13.000
3.900
9.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Christian Marsh21 9182 Preston Gym Acad 25.60012.850

4.000
8.850

12.750
4.000
8.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Dawson Medlock22 9171 Platinum Gymnastics 25.550T 12.950

4.000
8.950

12.600
4.000
8.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Braden Whitaker22 9191 St.Charles Gym 25.550T 12.850

3.800
9.050

12.700
3.800
8.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Evan Pendergast22 9125 Eastern National 25.550T 12.900

4.000
8.900

12.650
4.000
8.650

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Men / 9 / 14 yrs
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Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Daniel Lasenbby22 9174 Vitaly Scherbo Gym 25.550T 13.150
4.200
8.950

12.400
4.200
8.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Perry Lightfoot26 9173 SCATS Gymnastics 25.25012.600

4.000
8.600

12.650
4.000
8.650

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Travis Braud27 9178 C.G.'s Gymnastics 25.200T 12.850

4.300
8.550

12.350
4.200
8.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Evan Kriley27 9120 Pittsburgh Northstar 25.200T 12.800

3.900
8.900

12.400
3.900
8.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Suneet Tipireni27 9201 Stick It Gymnastics 25.200T 12.650

4.000
8.650

12.550
4.000
8.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Alexandre Wolf30 9133 Geddert's Twistars 25.150T 13.100

3.800
9.300

12.050
3.600
8.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Flint Bornstein30 9102 M & M Gymnastics 25.150T 12.750

3.700
9.050

12.400
3.500
8.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Garrett Hughes30 9176 Black Hills Gym 25.150T 12.450

3.800
8.650

12.700
3.400
9.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Genya Nenaydykh33 9103 Swiss Turners Gym 25.10012.850

3.500
9.350

12.250
3.500
8.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Tibor Francia34 9172 SCATS Gymnastics 25.05012.450

3.800
8.650

12.600
4.000
8.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Noah Scigliano35 9107 Triad Gymnastics 24.400T 12.450

3.800
8.650

11.950
3.700
8.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Nicholas Handley35 9205 Newnan School 24.400T 12.200

3.700
8.500

12.200
3.700
8.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Caleb Rickard37 9109 Diamond Elite Gym 24.30012.350
4.200
8.150

11.950
4.200
7.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Men / 9 / 14 yrs
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Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Angel Leon1 9110 Gym World Central 26.80013.900
5.000
8.900

12.900
5.000
7.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Tibor Francia2 9172 SCATS Gymnastics 25.70012.800

4.000
8.800

12.900
4.000
8.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Edward Silvestar3 9203 Cobb Challengers 25.40012.700

4.000
8.700

12.700
3.900
8.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Evan Pendergast4 9125 Eastern National 25.350T 12.350

3.600
8.750

13.000
3.900
9.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Miles Miller4 9126 World Cup Gymnastics 25.350T 12.200

4.000
8.200

13.150
4.200
8.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Christopher Osgood6 9115 Victory Gym Acad 25.10012.200

4.000
8.200

12.900
4.200
8.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Blake Wright7 9169 TAGS South Gym 25.05012.550

3.700
8.850

12.500
3.700
8.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Garrett Hughes8 9176 Black Hills Gym 24.85012.350

3.900
8.450

12.500
4.200
8.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Nick Smiley9 9190 St.Charles Gym 24.70012.300

4.000
8.300

12.400
4.000
8.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jaret Beyer10 9123 Centre Elite Gym 24.500T 12.350

3.200
9.150

12.150
3.200
8.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Alex Walther10 9165 MHG 24.500T 12.150

3.400
8.750

12.350
3.500
8.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Nicholas Handley10 9205 Newnan School 24.500T 12.150

3.100
9.050

12.350
3.100
9.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Troy Mendelson13 9170 Platinum Gymnastics 24.350T 12.100
3.600
8.500

12.250
3.800
8.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Daniel Lasenbby13 9174 Vitaly Scherbo Gym 24.350T 12.000

3.200
8.800

12.350
3.200
9.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Zion English13 9175 West Coast Olympia 24.350T 12.650

3.800
8.850

11.700
3.600
8.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Derek Stark16 9137 5280 Gym North 24.30012.050

4.000
8.050

12.250
4.000
8.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Evan Kriley17 9120 Pittsburgh Northstar 24.20012.150

3.700
8.450

12.050
3.600
8.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Alexander Resendiz18 9167 Scamps Gymnastics 24.15012.150

3.000
9.150

12.000
3.000
9.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Reid Ross19 9112 Oroville Gymnastcis 24.10011.950

3.100
8.850

12.150
3.300
8.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Eric Mitchell20 9196 Premier Gym West 24.05012.150

3.900
8.250

11.900
3.700
8.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jake Sawyer21 9136 5280 Gym North 23.90011.950

3.800
8.150

11.950
3.800
8.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Christian Jarrell22 9124 Fairland Gymnastics 23.800T 12.400

3.600
8.800

11.400
3.500
7.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Patrick Kramer22 9128 Roswell Gymnastics 23.800T 11.650

3.200
8.450

12.150
3.500
8.650

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Noah Scigliano24 9107 Triad Gymnastics 23.75011.850

3.200
8.650

11.900
3.200
8.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Cash Buske25 9104 Swiss Turners Gym 23.65011.850
3.900
7.950

11.800
3.700
8.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Zach Ziolkowski26 9189 Gymnastics Michiana 23.60011.800

3.300
8.500

11.800
3.100
8.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Sam Kressman27 9181 Preston Gym Acad 23.45012.150

3.700
8.450

11.300
3.600
7.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Perry Lightfoot28 9173 SCATS Gymnastics 23.400T 12.150

3.400
8.750

11.250
3.500
7.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Adam Hutchinson28 9204 North Metro Gym CTR 23.400T 12.250

3.100
9.150

11.150
2.900
8.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Luke Smigliani30 9187 Ellis Gym School 23.00011.550

3.100
8.450

11.450
3.100
8.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ethan Reed31 9200 Armory Athletics 22.90011.800

2.600
9.200

11.100
2.400
8.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Christian Gulotta32 9184 Hotshots Gymnastics 22.85011.750

2.900
8.850

11.100
2.900
8.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Travis Braud33 9178 C.G.'s Gymnastics 22.80011.900

2.900
9.000

10.900
3.000
7.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kurt Lawrence34 9193 Gymnastics Spot 22.35011.750

3.200
8.550

10.600
3.200
7.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Suneet Tipireni35 9201 Stick It Gymnastics 22.20011.750

3.600
8.150

10.450
3.500
6.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Matthew Randolph36 9113 Payke Gym Acad 21.900T 10.350

3.300
7.050

11.550
3.200
8.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Christian Marsh36 9182 Preston Gym Acad 21.900T 10.900
3.200
7.700

11.000
3.200
7.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Caleb Rickard38 9109 Diamond Elite Gym 12.00012.000

3.700
8.300

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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